
NORDIC JUNIOR SKI COMPETITION

Vuokatti (FIN)

Men Relay Classical/Free 3x5km

Official Results

28-JAN-2018

Start Time: 09:45

Jury Information Course Information

VAHVELAINEN Toivo

VIRKKUNEN Vesa

LINDHOLM Glenn

 

 

Technical Delegate

Chief of Competition

AssistantTechnical Delegate

Assistant TD Nat.

FIN

FIN

FIN

Name:

Height Difference (HD):

Maximum Climb (MC):

Total Climb (TC):

Lenght of Lap:

Number of Laps:

34 m

32 m

 97 m

2562 m

  6

2.5km

Rk. Bib
Leg

Team Team
Time

BehindLeg
Time

Team
Rank

NOC
Bib

Color

Leg
Rank

KIRKENG Andreasr 9-1  1

HJELMESET Lars Agnarg 9-2  5

NILSEN Fredrik L.y 9-3  1

 0.0Norway 2 39:30.9  1 NOR 9

13:51.3

26:48.2   2

  1

39:30.9

13:51.3

12:56.9

12:42.7   1

JOHNSSON Pålr 5-1  2

KVARNBRINK Gustavg 5-2  4

OSCARSSON Samuely 5-3  4

14.3Sweden 1 39:45.2  2 SWE 5

13:51.5

26:48.2   1

  2

39:45.2

13:51.5

12:56.6

12:57.0   2

ANDERSEN Iver Tildheimr 4-1  3

KVARSTAD Kristofferg 4-2  3

EVENSEN Ansgary 4-3  2

21.0Norway 1 39:51.9  3 NOR 4

14:10.2

27:06.4   3

  3

39:51.9

14:10.2

12:56.1

12:45.4   3

POIKKIMÄKI Miskar 3-1  6

INVENIUS Ottog 3-2  1

KOIVISTO Petteriy 3-3  3

22.3Finland 1 39:53.2  4 FIN 3

14:19.7

27:07.3   5

  6

39:53.2

14:19.7

12:47.6

12:45.8   4

DONALDSON Tir 1-1  4

HAGENBUCH Johnnyg 1-2  2

SCHULZ Scotty 1-3  7

57.2USA 1 40:28.1  5 USA 1

14:14.4

27:07.1   4

  4

40:28.1

14:14.4

12:52.7

13:20.9   5

MC MULLEN Zandenr 6-1  5

SCHOONMAKER JCg 6-2 10

HALVORSEN Haydeny 6-3  5

 1:23.1USA 2 40:54.0  6 USA 6

14:18.2

27:48.2   9

  5

40:54.0

14:18.2

13:30.0

13:05.8   6

VUORELA Johannesr18-1  9

KUUTTINEN Patrikg18-2  8

LIEKARI Emily18-3  8

 1:36.6Finland National 1 41:07.5  7 FIN18

14:23.0

27:40.3   6

  9

41:07.5

14:23.0

13:17.3

13:27.2   7
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NORDER Jonatanr10-1 11

POROMAA Williamg10-2  7

ROSENBERG Ossiany10-3  9

 1:57.1Sweden 2 41:28.0  8 SWE10

14:34.4

27:47.3   8

 11

41:28.0

14:34.4

13:12.9

13:40.6   8

MATTILA Juusor19-1 10

HELANDER Eemilg19-2  6

MOILANEN Niiloy19-3 12

 2:16.4Finland National 2 41:47.3  9 FIN19

14:33.2

27:41.0   7

 10

41:47.3

14:33.2

13:07.8

14:06.2   9

OLESK Art Kristjanr 2-1  8

MÖLL Robing 2-2 11

VÄHK Vaney 2-3 14

 2:57.9Estonia 1 42:28.8 10 EST 2

14:21.5

27:57.4  11

  8

42:28.8

14:21.5

13:35.9

14:31.3  10

HUTTUNEN Atter17-1  7

LIUS Jaskag17-2 12

TILLI Aapoy17-3 13

 2:57.9Finland National 3 42:28.8 11 FIN17

14:19.8

28:04.6  12

  7

42:28.8

14:19.8

13:44.8

14:24.2  11

KYRÖNLAHTI Tomir15-1 12

KAARIO Arttug15-2  9

SIEKKINEN Patriky15-3 16

 3:07.6Jämsänkosken Ilves 42:38.5 12 FIN15

14:34.5

27:56.0  10

 12

42:38.5

14:34.5

13:21.4

14:42.4  12

HENRIKSSON Veetir11-1 18

IJÄS Kalleg11-2 15

STENMAN Tinoy11-3  6

 3:16.7Ylöjärven Ryhti 42:47.6 13 FIN11

15:31.6

29:30.9  17

 18

42:47.6

15:31.6

13:59.2

13:16.7  13

MANNILA Eeror 8-1 14

ISO-TRYYKÄRI Eerog 8-2 17

MATTILA Wiljamy 8-3 10

 3:24.8Finland 2 42:55.7 14 FIN 8

15:09.7

29:14.6  15

 14

42:55.7

15:09.7

14:04.8

13:41.1  14

MATTILA Petterir13-1 13

RANTOJA Jarkkog13-2 18

VOUTILAINEN Elmeriy13-3 11

 4:02.3Finland National 4 43:33.2 15 FIN13

15:03.8

29:30.2  16

 13

43:33.2

15:03.8

14:26.4

14:02.9  15
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AHVENJÄRVI Anttir22-1 15

SAARINEN Ilmarig22-2 14

INGMAN Patriky22-3 15

 4:13.5Espoon Hiihtoseura 43:44.4 16 FIN22

15:13.8

29:09.7  13

 15

43:44.4

15:13.8

13:55.8

14:34.6  16

NURMINEN Eerikr20-1 16

JUUTINEN Oskarig20-2 13

HYYTIÄINEN Hannesy20-3 20

 4:47.6Finland National 5 44:18.5 17 FIN20

15:24.9

29:11.9  14

 16

44:18.5

15:24.9

13:46.9

15:06.5  17

KRAUVÄRK Kasparr 7-1 17

VAHI Steveg 7-2 20

KAHA Eriky 7-3 17

 5:31.0Estonia 2 45:01.9 18 EST 7

15:28.0

30:09.0  19

 17

45:01.9

15:28.0

14:41.0

14:52.8  18

LUHA Aleksanderr14-1 22

TAMM Aleksanderg14-2 19

KUKK Jürgeny14-3 18

 6:35.4Tartu Skiclub 46:06.3 19 EST14

16:43.9

31:11.2  20

 22

46:06.3

16:43.9

14:27.2

14:55.0  19

PAJURI Aleksanderr12-1 19

PÄÄRSON Kasparg12-2 21

OTT Arony12-3 19

 6:43.8CFC Sportclub / RR Skiclub 46:14.7 20 EST12

15:54.3

31:14.8  21

 19

46:14.7

15:54.3

15:20.5

14:59.8  20

KEERBERG Kasperr16-1 21

HANSKA Samug16-2 22

NURK Hugo Johannesy16-3 21

 8:13.5Mix Team Tartu Skiclub / Finland 47:44.4 21 MIX16

16:23.8

32:32.8  22

 21

47:44.4

16:23.8

16:09.0

15:11.5  21

Did not finish

VUORRE Viljamir1021-1

SIREN Sakug1021-2

21 FIN Oulun Hiihtoseura

16:02.8

30:04.0  18

 20
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LEGEND

VAHVELAINEN Toivo (FIN) KAIPAINEN Marita (FIN)

Weather Snow Condition
Temperatures Participants/Nation

Air Snow Entries Ranked DNS DNF DSQ LAP

0  0  0 21 22

= Shared Rank DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified

  1

Technical Delegate: Race Secretary:

Sidan 4 av 4

Data processing by SSF Timing

FIS INTERNET Service: www.fis-ski.com

Print Date: 28-01-2018 / Print Time: 10:34

EQ Timing


